
The Vice President began his day at (place). 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 

4 
5 
6 
7 

8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

VICE 
DAILY 

PRESIDENT LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
Day Monday 

DIARY 

Time 

11:05 
11:45 
11:55 

11:55 
12:00 
12:35 
12:40 
12:45 

3:25 
3:26 
3:30 
3:35 
3:37 
3:40 
3:45 
4:00 
4:30 
4:35 
4:40 
4:45 
4:48 
4:50 
4:55 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

t 

t 

t 
t 

t 
t 
t 
t 
t 
f 

f 
t 
t 
t 

LD 

f 
t 

S212 Date  July  15,  1963 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

To the  Capitol,  arriving  offic e at  S212  at  11:2 5 
Walter Jenkins 
In going  over  desk,  sent  note  to  WJ  "I'm  ready  to  do  that.  Let  me  know  what  I 

need to  do  next.  "  (see  notes  on  VP  activity) 
Justice Goldberg 
Opened Senate  (see  note s on  VP  activity) 
Cong. Thornberry 
Walter Jenkins 
To Cong.  Thornberry's  ofc. 
Return to  S212 
Bess Abell  -  re:  air  conditionin g 
Charlotte Brooks  -  to  invite  the  Brooks  to  dinner 
Mrs. Thornberry  -  to  invite  the  Thornberrys  to  dinner 
Albert Thomas 
Cong. Thornberry 
Sen. Bayh 
Cong. Thornberry 
Cong. Jack  Brooks 

Expenditure 
Code 

Sen. Eastland  -  told  of  his  appreciation  and  put  Cong.  Thornberry  on  line  to  do  same 
Mr. Townsend  -  in  Sen.  Brewster's  office  -  re:  James  Davis'  traile r problems 
George Reedy  -  re:  Romne y and  Jun e 26  EEO  meeting 
Jack Valenti,  Chicago,  Ill. 
Alex Louis  -  Dallas  -  re:  poll 
Depart S212 

Dinner at  4040  w/  Cong,  and  Mrs.  Brooks,  Cong,  and  Mrs.  Thornberry,  Col. 
J. R.  Parten,  Cong.  Albert  Thomas 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning  the Vice President's Activity 

Entry No. 3 
Referring to  Walter  Heller's  Presidentially  approved  suggestion  for  the 
VP to  head  a  Cabinet  Committee  under  which  the  Consumer  Advisory 
Council would  work. 
Entry No.  5 
Was presiding at  the  time  Senate  confirmed  Congressman  Homer  Thornberry 
as U.S.  Distric t Judge  fo r the  Western  District  of  Texas.  Left  chair 
soon after  wards  and  went  over  to  the  House.  Called  Mr. Thornberry 
from the floor to tell of his confirmation. 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
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No. 
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Time 
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Travel* Accompanied by Destination 
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Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


