Day Monday

S212

The Vice President began his day at (place)_____

Date_July 15, 1963

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*		
No.		Lo	LD		Code	
1	11:05			To the Capitol, arriving office at S212 at 11:25		
2	11:45	t		Walter Jenkins	,	
3	11:55			In going over desk, sent note to WJ "I"m ready to do that. Let me know what I need to do next." (see notes on VP activity)		
4	11:55	t		Justice Goldberg		
5	12:00	Ì		Opened Senate (see notes on VP activity)		
6	12:35	t		Cong. Thornberry		
7	12:40	t		Walter Jenkins		
8	12:45			To Cong. Thornberry's ofc.		
9	3:25			Return to S212		
10	3:26	t		Bess Abell - re air conditioning		
11	3:30	t		Charlotte Brooks - to invite the Brooks to dinner		
12	3:35	t		Mrs. Thornberry - to invite the Thornberrys to dinner		
13	3:37	t		Albert Thomas		
14	3:40	t		Cong. Thornberry		
15	3:45	f		Sen. Bayh		
16	4:00			Cong. Thornberry		
17	4:30	f		Cong. Jack Brooks		
18	4: 35	t		Sen. Eastland - told of his appreciation and put Cong. Thornberry on line to do sam	e	
19	4:40	t		Mr. Townsend - in Sen. Brewster's office - re James Davis' trailer problems		
20	4:45	t		George Reedy - re Romney and June 26 EEO meeting		
21	4:48		f	Jack Valenti, Chicago, Ill.		
22	4:50		t	Alex Louis - Dallas - re poll		
23	4:55		1	Depart S212		
			}	Dinner at 4040 w/ Cong. and Mrs. Brooks, Cong. and Mrs. Thornberry, Col.		
			1	J. R. Parten, Cong. Albert Thomas		
			İ			
			1			
			}			
			ł			
			i		i	

TELEPHONE C f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

RR - Train SP - Special Plane

Entry No. 3

Referring to Walter Heller's Presidentially approved suggestion for the VP to head a Cabinet Committee under which the Consumer Advisory Council would work.

es concerning the Vice President's Activity

Entry No. 5

Waspresiding at the time Senate confirmed Congressman Homer Thornber as U.S. District Judge for the Western District of Texas. Left chair soon after wards and went over to the House. Called Mrs. Thornberry

from the floor to tell of his confirmation, also called W. Jenkins TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Diary Entry	Departure	From (Place)	Mode of	Accompanied by	Double to the second se	Arrival	Remarks**
No.	Time		Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Тime	Nemarks
					,		
		,					
		• •					
		,					
				;			
			* .				
		,					
							·
			,				
	;		,				
	·						

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.